Technical Data
OptiView™ WAN Analyzer OC3/OC12
Fast Vision into high-speed WAN Links.
The Optiview WAN Analyzer provides a
complete view of your WAN link performance
and facilitates rapid problem resolution from
the convenience of your desktop. From any
workstation, remotely access the health

local Fluke Networks representative or visit our web site
www.flukenetworks.com for more details.
Ordering Information
Model Description
OPV-WAN/OC3/DVS OptiView WAN OC3 with Protocol Expert & OV
Console 6.0
OPV-WAN/OC3/12/DVS OptiView WAN OC3 & OC12 with Protocol
Expert & OV Console 6.0
OPV-WAN/OC3 OptiView WAN OC3
OPV-WAN/OC3-OC12 OptiView WAN OC3 & OC12
OPVGA-OC12 OC3 to OC3-OC12 upgrade
GLD-OWOC3DV Gold Support 1 year for OPV-WAN/OC3/DVS
GLD-OWOC3/12DV Gold Support 1 year for OPV-WAN/OC3/12/DVS
GLD-OWOC3 Gold Support 1 year for OPV-WAN/OC3
GLD-OWOC3/12 Gold Support 1 year for OPV-WAN/OC3/12
OPV-PE/PRO OptiView Protocol Expert
OPV-PE/PLUS OptiView Protocol Expert Plus
OVC OptiView Console
FTAP-101 MM Fiber Optic Tap
FTAP-102 SM Fiber Optic Tap
FTAP-003 Rackmount Kit for 3 Fiber Taps
FTAP-012 Rackmount Kit for 12 Fiber Taps
OPV-RMK 19” Rack Mount kit
OPV-TCASE Ruggedized Transit Case
PN  944806 RS-232 Cable
PN 107109 CAT5 Patch Cable